Riassunto contrattazioni mercato dei fiori di Sanremo

Periodo di rilevamento da

Prodotto

AGERATO PRIMA Stelo

ASTRO ANNUALE EXTRA Stelo

ASTRO ANNUALE PRIMA Stelo

ASTRO ANNUALE Seconda Stelo

ASTRO PERENNE (Settembrina) PRIMA Stelo
EUCALYPTUS CINEREA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS POPOLUS GRANITO Prima
Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA PRIMA Peso

EUCALYPTUS STUARTIANA (autunno)  Prima
Peso

GAROFANO MEDITERRANEO PRIMA Stelo
GAROFANO SPRAY PRIMA Stelo
GERBERA PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE EXTRA Stelo

GIRASOLE PRIMA Stelo

GIRASOLE SECONDA Stelo
GOMFORICARPUS (Asclepias) Prima mazzo
GOMFRENA PRIMA Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO EXTRA Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO PRIMA Stelo

LILIUM ASIATICO Seconda Stelo

venerdi 2 ottobre 2020

martedi 1 settembre 2020

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,15
€ 0,46
€0,26
€0,12
€0,25
€ 6,00

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€10,00

€0,18
€0,10
€0,25
€0,47
€0,30
€0,20
€5,00
€0,15
€0,70
€0,50

€0,30

a

mercoledi 30 settembre 2020

€0,18
€0,50
€0,30
€0,15
€0,28
€6,76

€ 8,00

€ 6,00

€10,00

€0,23
€0,13
€0,25
€0,54
€0,31
€0,20
€525
€0,15
€0,75
€0,50

€0,30

P. medio

€0,17
€048
€0,28
€0,14
€0,27
€6,38

€ 38,00

€ 6,00

€ 10,00

€021
€0,12
€0,25
€0,51
€0,31
€0,20
€5,13
€0,15
€0,73
€0,50

€0,30
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Prodotto

LILIUM ORIENTALE EXTRA Stelo
LILIUM ORIENTALE PRIMA Stelo
LISIANTHUS Extra Stelo
LISIANTHUS PRIMA Stelo
PEPERETTA CILIEGINA Prima Peso
PEPERETTA PAPRIKA Prima Peso
PITTOSPORO ROMBIFOLIA Prima Peso
PITTOSPORO VAR. S. QUEEN PRIMA Peso
ROSA - AMBIANCE 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AMBIANCE 60cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 40cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 50cm Stelo
ROSA - AVALANCE 60cm Stelo
ROSA - BIANCA 40cm Stelo

ROSA - BIANCA 50cm Stelo

ROSA - BIANCA 60cm Stelo

ROSA - FURORE (magired) 40cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 50cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 60 cm Stelo
ROSA - FURORE (magired) 70cm Stelo
ROSA - KIWY 40cm Stelo

ROSA - KIWY 50cm Stelo

venerdi 2 ottobre 2020

P. minimo P. massimo

€1,20
€0,90
€0,52
€0,30
€ 4,65
€4,18
€6,00
€5,00
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,31
€0,41
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€0,20

€0,30

€1,30
€0,94
€0,54
€0,31
€5,44
€4,92
€6,00
€5,67
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,31
€0,41
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€0,20

€0,30

P. medio

€125
€0,92
€0,53
€0,30
€5,04
€4,55
€6,00
€533
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,31
€0,41
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€0,20

€0,30
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Prodotto

ROSA - KIWY 60cm Stelo

ROSA - MERCEDES 40cm Stelo
ROSA - MERCEDES 50cm Stelo
ROSA - MERCEDES 60cm Stelo
ROSA - TALEA 40cm Stelo

ROSA - TALEA 50cm Stelo

ROSA - TALEA 60cm Stelo

ROSA - TALEA 70cm Stelo

ROSA - YVES PIAGET 40cm Stelo
ROSA - YVES PIAGET 50cm Stelo
ROSA - YVES PIAGET 60cm Stelo
RUSCUS PRIMA Peso

RUSCUS GARDEN  Prima Peso
STATICE EMILE Prima Stelo

STATICE SINUATA MERISTEMA  Prima Stelo

SYMPHORICARPUS Prima Peso

VIBURNO MACROPHYLLA BACCHE Prima
Peso

ZINNIA Prima Stelo

venerdi 2 ottobre 2020

P. minimo P. massimo

€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,42
€0,55
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€9,59
€5,00
€0,20

€0,25

€ 6,00

€ 6,00

€0,15

€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,42
€0,55
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€ 10,00
€7,00
€0,25

€0,30

€6,39

€ 6,00

€0,15

P. medio

€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,40
€0,20
€0,30
€0,42
€0,55
€0,30
€0,40
€0,50
€9,79
€ 6,00
€0,22

€0,28

€6,20

€ 6,00

€0,15
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